USBRS-232GPIB HANDLER
The Chroma 19055 Series Hipot Analyzer is
designed for Hipot test and analysis. It has a
maximum output power of 500VA, a maximum
AC output of 5kV/100mA, and Floating
output for EN50191 requirements. (Please
refer to the application notes for more detail
information.)

21. Interlock
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
19055 : Hipot Analyzer (AC/DC/IR)
19055-C : Hipot Analyzer (AC/DC/IR with Corona discharge detection)
A190301 : 8HV Scanning Box
A190355 : 19" Rack Mounting Kit
A190356 : GPIB Interface
A190708 : ARC (Flashover) Verification Fixture
Model 19055/19055-C
Mode ACV / DCV / IR
Withstanding Voltage Test
Output Voltage AC : 0.05 ~ 5KV, DC : 0.05 ~ 6KV